The Mauser Trophy & 7 NRA Gold Medals

1

HRA A
St-Aubyn, N
Greenall, M
Wade, R
Chapman, A
Li, R
Green, D

7 NRA Silver Medals

2

LPSCA
Vale, C
Dunn, O
Cottrell, P
Hudson, C
Belsby, K
Camp, M

7 NRA Bronze Medals

3

PSSA
Stirrup, N
Eustance, M
Wylde, D
Stead, G
Derry, J
Fleischhack, C

4 ATSC

5

Gilfedder, G
Wheeler, R
Bulmer, S
Gordon, G
Camp, D
Cross, D

KLSM Red
Admas, M
Gunn, S
Gurbutt, M
Hitt, T
Walker, D
Booty, J
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155th NRA Imperial Meeting

Civilian Methuen - Practical Optic
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4 Total

w O h~h U N W o U1l O = O O O O O O o o w O W w w N

N O O = M O

48
47
47
47
50
47
286

50
50
50
50
50
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295
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50
49
11
45
50
285

47
43
40
46
50
47
273
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46
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48
293
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46
41
47
45
44
39

262

43
42
48
48
39
47
267

42
39
43
47
35
32

238

Next Best Scores

46
44
41
41
32
48

252

49
50
47
41
31
28

246

5

N U1 O 00 00 N A N DN O 00N N AN 0oy 00 N N oo N O

= N U AN v N

P3

4 Total

w W N W w N

W W N = =W N N DN W N W = U1 A W N U

N O N DN U o

46
47
42
46
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47
270

40
48
42
1
40
39
250

47
48
42
36
43
28
244

47
44
44
38
37
22

232

44
45
28
33
35
33

218
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41
47
48
47
41
43
267

45
38
49
45
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34
259

46
42
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48
42
30
253

46
47
40
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37
40
250
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47
43
40
41
35
253
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48
47
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45
295
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45
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42
49
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282

47
44
50
47
48
39

275

Total

229
229
234
232
227
225
1376

228
228
239
234
227
210
1366

234
229
224
221
214
190
1312

233
220
214
212
206
204
1289

237
232
217
211
205
183
1285



6 HRAB
Ellis, B
Lavendera, G
Jah, R
Dewey, |
Gadd-Chapman, E
Jenkins, S

7 IVSC Blue
Lee, M
McChesney, D
Atraghji, D
Barrett-Payton, D
Lewis, M
Marks, J

8 LPSCB
Spink, P
Villar, A
Dreyer, A
Downes, M
Malmstronm, P
Walpole, A

9 OWRPCA
Day, J
Knight, D
Li, E
Zygouras, A
Jendrzejewski, P
French, C

10 Sisters in Arms
Greenall, V
Bennington, N
Travers, J
Bond, A
Hunter, J
Parr, S

11 KLSM Blue
Harris, S
Cooper, S
Marshall, A
Annan, M
Patterson, A
Ess, J
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47
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42
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268

50
39
49
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46
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280

50
47
45
46
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45
283

45
47
46
46
48
36
268

45
47
42
46
11
31
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50
42
36
18

w N U1 o8 W o - A W N U w U N N DA~ G w N w Ul o NN O M 0N

= N W NN o wuv;

w N U W N W w = o h U1 N g N O = W N o = U1l ANDN = U N U N W

A W A W O =

47
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40
38
30
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242

48
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41
35
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250

41
32
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33
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214

48
45
26
39
24
17

199

42
43
42
45
28
27
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25
32
31
22
21
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48
45
46
38
35
26
238

39
45
36
37
37
25
219

30
47
36
M1
26
22
202

49
44
37
31
36
18

215

42
30
38
23
21

168

40
40
37
12
21
36
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49
46
46
38
35
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250

45
47
43
29
37
36
237

47
39
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30
18
22
195

45
39
31
22
16
22
175

38
43
33
29
30

181

39
40
18
36
30
23
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M1
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39
274
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38
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50
46
48
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290
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269

48
46
44
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12

240
230
222
206
190
184
1272

232
226
219
198
197
189
1261

218
211
207
198
177
173
1184

228
221
185
175
158
138
1105

215
209
199
193
159
122
1097

203
198
181
168
156
110



12 Bisley Boys
Morgan, D
Mcbride, R
Ross, S
Bearsley, J
Bruem, P
Jolme, C

13 Artist Rifles
Farmer, S
Westcott, P
Evans, G
Darwish, S
Parr, F
Bello, T

14 Artist Rifles Total

Vialle, D
Konstantinou, A
Martinez, B
Newton, P
Searle, D

15 IVSC Grey
Stephens, M
Hookings, D
French S
Walsh, J
Walsh, A
Horabin, E

16 BYSA Practical
Newton M
Thomas A
Carter L
Ferneyitough O
Sykes L
Bridges J
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46
45
39
31
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177

33
42
36

17
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15

16
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22
32
21
32
27
17
151

40
36
24
22
13
20
155
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36
38
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33
27
162

23
37
25
30
18

133

39
28
21
35
28
12
163
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36
22
29
17
24
21
149

31
34
24
18
21
14
142

142
26
31
29
16
21

123

17
17
27
18
17
16
112

27
27
39
21
29
24
167
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50
46
50
48
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34
277

49
39
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246
47
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M
37
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211

47
30
25
48
30
31
211

43
28
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17
163

1016

198
195
189
173
162
96
1013

202
195
170
137
129
112
945

945
201
170
163
153
127
835

163
148
141
138
117
104
811

169
149
147
113
99
98
775



